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' CIRCULAR No. 514

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the under
graduate, post graduate and diploma courses under the Faculty of Science and Faculty of
Interdisciplinary Studies for the academ ic year 2026-2027

Annual Fee

Sr. Namlf of t/he | Name of the General |Institutional| Foreign/

No. b Course Category Category NRI/PIO

Institute Student | Student Fee| Student

Fee in Rs. in Rs. Fee
M.Sc. (Environment
Seiemee fs'Todh ) 1,50,000/- 1,60,000/- US$5000
M.Sc. (Wildlife
‘ Sonservation Action) 1,50,000/- 1,60,000/- US$5000
Institute of M.Sc.

| | Environment (Geoinformatics) 1,60,000/- | 1,70,000/-| USS5,000

Education & M.Sc. (JP)
Research, Pune (Environmental 2,90,000/- - -
Sustainability)
PG Diploma in
Climate Action and 1,50,000/- - US$5,000
Sustainability
H.5¢. 1,15,000/- 1,89,000/- US$3500
M.Sc. (Biotech. 1,55,000/- 2,50,0 - US$5,0
Rajiv Gandhi c. (Biotech.) / 0,000/ $5,000
Institute of M.Sc. (Bioinformatics)| 1,55,000/- 2,50,000/- US$5,000
Information M.Sc. (Medical .

2 Technology & Biotechnology) lB5 0004 a0 100, US$5,000
Biotechnology, | Advanced Diploma in 1,10,000/- . 2!
Pune Bioinformatics e

B.Sc. (Biotech.) 3
(Honors) - 4t year hag
* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 5% per year. o\/

4.

Ref.No. BVDU/2025-2026/ 5(Cf£ Regi
Date : January 31,2026

To

i " The Principal, Institute of Environment Studies and Research, Pune
2. The Principal, Rajiv Gandhi Institute of IT & BT, Pune

3. The Dean, Faculty of Interdisciplinary Studies, Medical College, Pune
4, The Dean, Faculty of Science, Rajiv Gandhi Institute of IT & BT, Pune
B The CET Section, BVDU, Pune

6. The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.

7 The Director, International Students’ Cell, BVDU, Pune.

8. The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.

9. The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune

10.

Circulars

IT Cell for uploading in the website.
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